JOURNEY
to JANNAH

MAIDENHEAD MOSQUE

RAMADAN TIMETABLE 2024 / 1445AH

Du'a for Beginning Fast Du'a for When Opening Fast
Olas) spis (po Luigi A2 p3asy S5l Usj) e § LlSs dikey Luiol 2y Cunvo ) 53l gl
Wa bisawrni ghadinn nawaiytu min shahr ramadan Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizq-ka-aflartu
| lintend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the O Allah! | fasted for You and | believe in You and | put my trust in You
| maonth of Ramadan and | break my fast with Your Sustenance
DATE DAY RAMADAN SEHRI FAJR IFTARI  ISHA
ENDS JAMAAT JAMAAT
11th March Monday 0 4:52 5:10 6:03 7:45
12th March Tuesday 1 4:50 5:10 6:05 7:45
13th March Wednesday 2 4:47 5:05 6:07 7:45
14th March Thursday 3 4:45 5:05 6:09 7:50
15th March Friday 4 4:43 5:00 6:10 7:50
16th March Saturday 5 4:40 5:00 6:12 7:50
17th March Sunday 6 4:38 4:55 6:14 7:55
18th March Monday 7 4:35 4:55 6:15 7:55
19th March Tuesday 8 4:33 4:50 6:17 7:55
20th March Wednesday 9 4:30 4:50 6:19 8:00
21st March Thursday 10 4:28 4:45 6:20 8:00
22nd March Friday 11 4:25 4:45 6:22 8:05
23rd March Saturday 12 4:23 4:40 6:24 8:05
24th March Sunday 13 4:20 4:40 6:25 8:05
25th March Monday 14 4:18 4:35 6:27 8:10
26th March Tuesday 15 4:15 4:35 6:29 8:10
27th March Wednesday 16 4:13 4:30 6:31 8:15
28th March Thursday 17 4:10 4:30 6:32 8:15
29th March Friday 18 4:07 4:25 6:34 8:15
30th March Saturday 19 4:05 4:25 6:36 8:15
31st March* Sunday 20 5:02 5:20 7:37 9:20
1st April Monday 21 5:00 5:20 7:39 9:20
2nd April Tuesday 22 4:57 5:15 7:41 9:20
3rd April Wednesday 23 4:54 5:10 7:42 9:20
4th April Thursday 24 4:52 5:10 7:44 9:20
5th April Friday 25 4:49 5:05 7:46 9:20
6th April Saturday 26 4:46 5:05 7:47 9:20
7th April Sunday 27 4:43 5:00 7:49 9:20
8th April Monday 28 4:41 5:00 7:51 9:25
9th April Tuesday 29 4:38 4:55 7:52 9:25
10th April Wednesday 30 4:35 4:55 7:54 9:25

Beginning & End of Ramadan are subject to the sighting of the Moon
* Sunday 31st March Clocks Go Forward by 1 Hour

FITRANA RAMADAN APPEAL

£6 per person Buy a brick to help us raise
To be paid before Eid prayers £250,000 this Ramadan >>
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BUY A BRICK

SCAN THE QR CODE

journeytojannah.org.uk

RAMADAN APPEAL
Bank Transfer

Buy a brick for £5 this Ramadan Islamic Trust (Maidenhead)

to help us raise £250,000 for the Bank: Al Rayan Bank
next phase of the Islamic Centre Sort Code: 30 00 83
development work. Acc No.: 01211702




